17

14

16

18

19

15

12

10

11

Name

Galenza, Julian (Forward)

Daneault, Easton (Forward)

Lodge, Kohen (Forward)

Gladney, Tyler (Forward)

Reynolds, Taylor (Forward)

Thompson, Parker
(Forward)

Jensen, Logan (Forward)

Clark, Ethan (Forward)

Clark, Barrett (Defense)

Ashcroft, Mason (Defense)

Kerfoot, Cody (Defense)

Williams, Brady (Defense)

Jasper, Wyatt (Forward)

Tremblay, Gabriel
(Defense)

GP G A

33

33

33

33

33

29

33

33

49

32

20

16

16

13

32

41

22

17

11

10

PTS

81

73

42

33

24

19

17

14

13

11

10

PTS/G GPG
2.45 1.48
2.21 0.97
1.27 0.61
1.00 0.48
0.73 0.48
0.58 0.39
0.59 0.28
0.42 0.24
0.39 0.12
0.35 0.00
0.31 0.00
0.30 0.06
0.28 0.07
0.18 0.00

APG

0.97

1.24

0.67

0.52

0.24

0.18

0.31

0.18

0.27

0.35

0.31

0.24

0.21

0.18

PPG SHG GWG PIM

12

10

2

44

24

76

44

14

16

46

38

12



Name GP G A PTS PTS/G GPG APG PPG SHG GWG PIM

McRorie, Ty (Defense) 33 0 6 6 0.18 0.00 0.18 O 0 0 12

England, Brock (AP/GUEST) 3 1 3 4 1.33 0.33 1.00 O 0 0 0
(Forward)

Selbee, Ryder (AP/GUEST) 1 0 0 O 0.00 0.00 0.00 O 0 0 0
(Goalie)

Erickson, Brody (Goalie) 32 0 0 O 0.00 0.00 0.00 O 0 0 0

Sabasch, Judah (Goalie) 33 0 0 O 0.00 0.00 0.00 O 0 0 0

Name GP W L T MP GA SHOTS SAVES SAV% GAA SO

Sabasch,Judah 19 8 4 4 983:00 66 542 476 0.878 4.03 O

Erickson,Brody 17 8 9 0 990:10 85 546 461 0.844 5.15 1



